SANTA BARBARA INTERNATIONAL ORCHID SHOW

2024 WAIVER OF LIABILTY

2024 MARCH 8-10

1,	, ("Representative") as authorized
representative of	("Company/Organization"),
acknowledge that our company/organization has or exhibitor in the Santa Barbara International	s voluntarily applied to participate as a vendor and/l Orchid Show.
Orchid Show, Inc. and its officers, directors, and damages and costs, including attorney's fees, ar arising directly or indirectly from or in connect. International Orchid Show and presence at the Company/Organization hereby waive all claims sustain as a result of any act, or failure to act, Inc., or its officers, directors, or employees or ar	d holds harmless the Santa Barbara International d employees against any and all claims, liabilities, and against any demands, settlements or judgments in with our participation in the Santa Barbara Earl Warren Showgrounds. Furthermore, I and the for any personal or property damage or loss we may by the Santa Barbara International Orchid Show, rising directly or indirectly from our participation by assume all liability for any loss, damage or other
Authorized Representative (Please Print)	Company/Organization Name
Authorized Representative Signature	